
順位 組 打順 チーム 氏名 スコア ① 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 4 1 栖吉 中村　勉 72 3 14 11 3 1

2 12 1 青葉台Ａ 安藤　雪男 74 2 15 12 3

3 10 1 六日市 渡貫　哲郎 77 3 11 12 5 1

4 1 1 与板 日浦　陸 79 2 12 13 5

5 1 6 栖吉 三浦　晴男 79 1 12 19

6 2 5 栖吉 佐々木　政治 80 1 13 17 1

7 5 4 栖吉 佐藤　虎雄 80 1 13 16 2

8 1 3 川崎 丸山　星峯 81 2 10 15 5

9 16 2 六日市 細貝　秀夫 83 1 12 15 4

10 12 3 川崎 山田　潤二郎 85 1 11 16 3 1

11 1 5 六日市 渡貫　吾一 85 1 11 15 5

12 3 2 青葉台Ａ 金子　照夫 85 14 15 3

13 10 4 川崎 福島　徳雄 86 2 6 19 4 1

14 8 2 与板 小林　博 86 13 16 3

15 9 2 川崎 荒木　敬子 87 14 14 3 1

16 11 1 青葉台Ａ 佐藤　芳秋 87 11 19 2

17 3 3 与板 井上　太一 88 1 8 19 3 1

18 7 1 深才 江口　道雄 88 15 10 7

19 7 4 栖吉 大橋　一夫 89 2 8 12 9 1

20 3 1 栖吉 庭野　宏昭 89 13 13 6

20 13 1 青葉台Ａ 佐藤　さゆみ 89 13 13 6

22 9 4 与板 関川　喜作 90 1 8 16 7

23 14 2 六日市 石田　伸浩 91 2 7 11 12

24 2 1 与板 本合　和江 91 1 10 13 6 2

25 15 2 青葉台Ａ 郷　仁 91 1 9 15 5 2

26 13 3 六日市 坂詰　トシ 91 11 17 2 2

27 6 5 栖吉 吉川　勝治 91 9 19 4

28 5 5 青葉台Ａ 中村　ヨウ子 92 11 16 3 2

29 11 3 川崎 小熊　義雄 93 1 10 11 8 2

30 16 4 栖吉 佐藤　正一 93 1 6 18 6 1

31 2 3 川崎 中川　眞 93 11 14 6 1
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Aコート　個人順位



順位 組 打順 チーム 氏名 スコア ① 2 3 4 5 6 7

32 7 3 大島 土田　隆男 93 10 16 5 1

32 9 1 六日市 大宮　須美子 93 10 16 5 1

34 1 4 大島 吉野　治郎 93 9 17 6

35 4 3 与板 石丸　孝夫 94 1 8 14 7 2

35 12 5 六日市 関　能毅 94 1 8 14 7 2

37 11 5 六日市 平岡　タミ 94 10 16 4 2

38 8 1 深才 片桐　政栄 94 10 15 6 1

39 1 2 青葉台Ａ 加藤　文明 94 9 16 7

40 10 5 深才 長部　圭子 95 2 4 14 11 1

41 13 2 大島 太刀川　恵美子 95 11 13 6 2

42 3 5 六日市 五十嵐　弘司 95 10 14 7 1

42 8 4 大島 小玉　桂子 95 10 14 7 1

42 15 1 大島 神保　清司 95 10 14 7 1

45 2 4 青葉台Ａ 小宮山　和彦 95 10 13 9

46 14 1 大島 関矢　敏夫 95 9 18 4 1

47 6 3 大島 宮沢　稲子 95 9 16 6 1

48 9 3 大島 青木　千津子 95 9 15 8

49 16 1 大島 佐藤　正美 95 8 17 7

50 5 1 川崎 池田　敏夫 96 1 9 13 5 3 1

51 16 3 川崎 関根　潔 97 10 12 9 1

52 10 3 与板 神子　義彦 98 1 6 16 5 4

53 10 2 大島 池田　元三郎 98 1 5 14 12

54 8 5 青葉台Ａ 高木　征一郎 98 11 11 8 1 1

55 7 2 与板 佐々木　一昭 98 10 13 6 3

56 7 5 青葉台Ａ 椛沢　貴代治 98 10 12 8 2

57 2 2 六日市 松沢　靖夫 98 9 14 7 2

58 8 3 栖吉 加野　ミヨキ 98 7 17 7 1

58 15 4 川崎 竹見　勇 98 7 17 7 1

60 14 5 川崎 小野沢　豊子 99 9 15 4 4

61 6 4 青葉台Ａ 反町　洋子 100 9 14 5 4

62 14 3 栖吉 関本　隆 100 6 17 8 1

63 11 4 大島 池田　シゲ子 102 7 15 7 3

64 6 1 川崎 伊丹　義夫 102 6 16 8 2



順位 組 打順 チーム 氏名 スコア ① 2 3 4 5 6 7

65 4 5 大島 高田　操 102 4 20 6 2

66 3 4 深才 吉野　繁与 104 6 14 10 2

67 15 5 栖吉 遠藤　健太郎 105 1 5 12 10 3 1

68 4 4 青葉台Ａ 山崎　久雄 105 8 13 6 4 1

69 14 4 青葉台Ａ 高木　末子 105 7 12 10 3

70 12 2 与板 久須美　昌子 105 7 11 12 2

71 9 5 深才 江口　トキ子 105 5 17 7 2 1

72 12 4 大島 小越　ミドリ 105 3 20 6 3

73 13 4 川崎 稲川　美智子 108 1 3 13 10 5

74 5 3 与板 小黒　ケイ子 109 4 14 11 3

75 11 2 与板 久住　香代子 111 5 10 14 3

76 5 2 大島 清水　麻子 111 4 14 9 5

77 15 3 六日市 鈴木　セン 113 4 13 10 4 1

78 6 2 与板 羽賀　重夫 115 2 16 10 2 1 1

欠 4 2 深才 遠藤　慎太郎 欠

欠 13 5 栖吉 石丸　伸吉 欠

欠 16 5 青葉台Ａ 畔上　純一郎 欠



順位 チーム
チーム
スコア

チーム内
順位

組 番 選手名
個人
スコア

1 4 1 中村　勉 72

2 1 6 三浦　晴男 79

3 2 5 佐々木　政治 80

4 5 4 佐藤　虎雄 80

5 7 4 大橋　一夫 89

6 3 1 庭野　宏昭 89

7 6 5 吉川　勝治 91

8 16 4 佐藤　正一 93

9 8 3 加野　ミヨキ 98

10 14 3 関本　隆 100

1 10 1 渡貫　哲郎 77

2 16 2 細貝　秀夫 83

3 1 5 渡貫　吾一 85

4 14 2 石田　伸浩 91

5 13 3 坂詰　トシ 91

6 9 1 大宮　須美子 93

7 12 5 関　能毅 94

8 11 5 平岡　タミ 94

9 3 5 五十嵐　弘司 95

10 2 2 松沢　靖夫 98

1 12 1 安藤　雪男 74

2 3 2 金子　照夫 85

3 11 1 佐藤　芳秋 87

4 13 1 佐藤　さゆみ 89

5 15 2 郷　仁 91

6 5 5 中村　ヨウ子 92

7 1 2 加藤　文明 94

8 2 4 小宮山　和彦 95

9 8 5 高木　征一郎 98

10 7 5 椛沢　貴代治 98

1 1 3 丸山　星峯 81

2 12 3 山田　潤二郎 85

3 10 4 福島　徳雄 86

4 9 2 荒木　敬子 87

5 11 3 小熊　義雄 93

6 2 3 中川　眞 93

7 5 1 池田　敏夫 96

8 16 3 関根　潔 97

9 15 4 竹見　勇 98

10 14 5 小野沢　豊子 99

2 六日市 901
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Aコート　団体順位

1 栖吉 871

3 青葉台Ａ 903

4 川崎 915



順位 チーム
チーム
スコア

チーム内
順位

組 番 選手名
個人
スコア

1 1 1 日浦　陸 79

2 8 2 小林　博 86

3 3 3 井上　太一 88

4 9 4 関川　喜作 90

5 2 1 本合　和江 91

6 4 3 石丸　孝夫 94

7 10 3 神子　義彦 98

8 7 2 佐々木　一昭 98

9 12 2 久須美　昌子 105

10 5 3 小黒　ケイ子 109

1 7 3 土田　隆男 93

2 1 4 吉野　治郎 93

3 13 2 太刀川　恵美子 95

4 8 4 小玉　桂子 95

5 15 1 神保　清司 95

6 14 1 関矢　敏夫 95

7 6 3 宮沢　稲子 95

8 9 3 青木　千津子 95

9 16 1 佐藤　正美 95

10 10 2 池田　元三郎 98

5 与板 938

6 大島 949



順位 組 打順 チーム 氏名 スコア ① 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 3 3 下川西 長谷川　正 69 4 11 13 4

2 12 5 黒条Ａ 永島　敏行 72 2 15 14 1

3 15 5 黒条Ａ 清野　厚志 78 1 15 14 2

4 16 1 日越 平沢　幸子 79 2 13 12 4 1

5 13 1 関原 松田　正敏 80 3 9 14 4 2

6 12 3 青葉台Ｂ 真貝　百合子 80 2 11 14 5

7 14 5 中島 栄木　末一 81 1 11 19 1

8 8 2 中島 水橋　俊男 81 15 17

9 10 3 日越 田中　元了 82 1 14 12 5

10 8 1 黒条Ａ 髙梨　蘭子 83 2 8 17 5

11 15 1 日越 清水　佐代子 83 1 13 13 5

12 10 2 中島 田村　登志男 83 1 11 17 3

13 12 1 桂 宮野　孔起 84 3 2 22 5

14 1 5 黒条Ａ 内山　伸二 84 1 13 13 4 1

15 5 3 黒条Ａ 両田　リイ 84 1 11 16 4

16 3 4 黒条Ａ 長谷川　俊雄 84 1 10 18 3

17 4 5 黒条Ａ 両田　常作 84 16 12 4

18 11 5 中島 森山　徹 85 1 8 21 2

19 7 3 青葉台Ｂ 山子　斎 86 13 16 3

20 13 4 黒条Ａ 榎　健二 86 13 16 3

21 14 1 関原 桜井　輝雄 86 12 18 2

22 12 2 中島 結城　勇 86 10 22

23 2 1 下川西 中野　文孝 87 1 12 12 6 1

24 9 2 関原 大井　秀二 87 1 9 17 5

25 8 5 下川西 平沢　久一 87 1 8 19 4

26 9 3 日越 野口　正喜 87 12 17 3

27 7 4 日越 土田　章平 87 11 19 2

28 9 4 中島 武田　孝夫 88 1 9 18 2 2

29 13 2 日越 小林　優 88 14 13 4 1

30 7 1 中島 番場　和子 88 10 20 2

30 11 2 黒条Ａ 岸　進 88 10 20 2
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Bコート　個人順位



順位 組 打順 チーム 氏名 スコア ① 2 3 4 5 6 7

32 4 1 青葉台Ｂ 新関　直也 89 10 19 3

32 2 3 黒条Ａ 小田島　十郎 89 10 19 3

32 12 4 日越 相場　清一 89 10 19 3

35 14 4 黒条Ａ 島　新生 90 1 9 15 6 1

36 14 2 日越 片桐　明子 90 1 8 17 5 1

37 3 2 桂 田井　勝芳 90 1 8 16 7

38 2 6 中島 三浦　喜美子 90 1 7 18 6

39 5 1 中島 伊藤　大三郎 90 11 16 5

39 10 1 黒条Ａ 岩渕　精治 90 11 16 5

39 6 2 日越 小林　正和 90 11 16 5

42 16 5 中島 渡辺　良雄 90 10 18 4

43 1 3 中島 髙橋　淳子 90 9 20 3

44 6 3 黒条Ａ 佐藤　ミチ子 91 1 6 19 6

45 1 1 下川西 池田　勝男 91 9 19 4

45 9 1 黒条Ａ 南　浩三 91 9 19 4

45 15 3 中島 広川　正夫 91 9 19 4

48 11 3 青葉台Ｂ 坂牧　昇 92 1 6 18 7

49 5 4 桂 長島　周八 92 9 19 3 1

50 7 2 関原 東　総一郎 93 1 8 14 8 1

51 16 2 青葉台Ｂ 山田　春松 93 1 7 16 7 1

52 6 4 下川西 小西　謙伍 94 1 7 14 10

53 4 2 関原 圓山　節子 94 1 6 17 7 1

54 1 2 青葉台Ｂ 竹内　政江 94 10 14 8

54 10 4 関原 高野　幸司 94 10 14 8

56 4 3 桂 佐野　光江 94 8 18 6

57 8 3 日越 木村　忠夫 94 7 20 5

58 5 2 関原 髙橋　サダ子 94 6 22 4

59 13 5 青葉台Ｂ 西澤　隆博 94 5 24 3

60 15 4 関原 平野　俊夫 95 1 6 17 6 2

61 2 4 関原 平野　敏子 95 1 5 18 7 1

62 7 5 下川西 中野　栄 96 8 17 6 1

63 2 2 青葉台Ｂ 入澤　孝一 98 1 6 13 11 1

64 4 4 下川西 小西　康 98 7 16 9



順位 組 打順 チーム 氏名 スコア ① 2 3 4 5 6 7

65 15 2 青葉台Ｂ 押味　あけみ 99 8 15 7 2

66 14 3 青葉台Ｂ 蜂屋　まさ子 99 6 18 7 1

67 13 3 中島 猪俣　光永 99 5 20 6 1

68 11 4 日越 片桐　賢次 100 7 16 7 2

68 16 4 黒条Ａ 清野　ナツ子 100 7 16 7 2

70 1 6 日越 野口　ハレ 101 5 20 4 3

71 9 5 青葉台Ｂ 佐藤　繁實 102 7 16 5 4

72 3 1 青葉台Ｂ 石野　隆彦 103 4 18 9 1

73 16 3 関原 池田　ミヨ 110 5 12 11 4

74 1 4 関原 松本　イツ 110 4 14 12 1 1

75 6 5 関原 髙橋　正二 111 4 11 15 2

76 3 5 関原 鷲津　幸子 113 1 4 4 20 3

77 5 5 下川西 星野　一春 115 3 14 10 4 1

欠 6 1 中島 加藤　義一 欠

欠 11 1 桂 夏井　泉 欠

欠 8 4 関原 金子　時夫 欠

欠 2 5 日越 小林　杏子 欠

欠 10 5 青葉台Ｂ 田中　忠孝 欠



順位 チーム
チーム
スコア

チーム内
順位

組 番 選手名
個人
スコア

1 12 5 永島　敏行 72

2 15 5 清野　厚志 78

3 8 1 髙梨　蘭子 83

4 1 5 内山　伸二 84

5 5 3 両田　リイ 84

6 3 4 長谷川　俊雄 84

7 4 5 両田　常作 84

8 13 4 榎　健二 86

9 11 2 岸　進 88

10 2 3 小田島　十郎 89

1 14 5 栄木　末一 81

2 8 2 水橋　俊男 81

3 10 2 田村　登志男 83

4 11 5 森山　徹 85

5 12 2 結城　勇 86

6 9 4 武田　孝夫 88

7 7 1 番場　和子 88

8 2 6 三浦　喜美子 90

9 5 1 伊藤　大三郎 90

10 16 5 渡辺　良雄 90

1 16 1 平沢　幸子 79

2 10 3 田中　元了 82

3 15 1 清水　佐代子 83

4 9 3 野口　正喜 87

5 7 4 土田　章平 87

6 13 2 小林　優 88

7 12 4 相場　清一 89

8 14 2 片桐　明子 90

9 6 2 小林　正和 90

10 8 3 木村　忠夫 94

1 12 3 真貝　百合子 80

2 7 3 山子　斎 86

3 4 1 新関　直也 89

4 11 3 坂牧　昇 92

5 16 2 山田　春松 93

6 1 2 竹内　政江 94

7 13 5 西澤　隆博 94

8 2 2 入澤　孝一 98

9 15 2 押味　あけみ 99

10 14 3 蜂屋　まさ子 99

1 13 1 松田　正敏 80

2 14 1 桜井　輝雄 86

3 9 2 大井　秀二 87

4 7 2 東　総一郎 93

5 4 2 圓山　節子 94

6 10 4 高野　幸司 94

7 5 2 髙橋　サダ子 94

8 15 4 平野　俊夫 95

9 2 4 平野　敏子 95

10 16 3 池田　ミヨ 110

928

862

関原

中島

1

2

3

4

5

Ｂコート　団体順位
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日越

青葉台B

黒条A

869

924

832



順位 組 打順 チーム 氏名 スコア ① 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 6 1 上川西 近藤　正行 68 4 14 9 4 1

2 4 4 上川西 中村　二郎 71 3 12 15 2

3 8 3 宮本 高橋　清一 73 2 15 13 2

4 2 4 栃尾南 髙山　安世 74 1 17 14

5 9 1 栃尾南 佐藤　美鈴 76 1 16 14 1

6 3 4 富曽亀 門谷　傑 77 2 10 19 1

7 4 2 富曽亀 清水　源作 77 1 15 15 1

8 15 2 黒条Ｂ 徳田　定義 78 1 14 16 1

9 4 1 黒条Ｂ 外山　栄一 79 2 10 17 3

10 14 4 栃尾南 諏佐　隆 79 1 13 17 1

11 8 2 富曽亀 石原　信 80 1 13 16 2

12 5 2 富曽亀 九里　忠次 82 1 12 16 3

13 1 5 富曽亀 小林　ノリ子 82 1 11 18 2

14 5 5 栃尾南 渡辺　忠治 82 16 14 2

15 1 1 宮本 野中　久侍 83 2 9 16 4 1

16 7 3 宮本 飯塚　敏弘 83 2 9 15 6

17 13 1 小国 田中　正夫 84 1 13 12 6

18 3 3 栃尾南 千野　トシ子 84 13 18 1

19 9 3 富曽亀 黒崎　洋子 85 15 13 4

20 8 1 上川西 長谷川　正之 85 14 15 3

21 16 1 富曽亀 五十嵐　裕助 85 13 18 1

22 14 3 黒条Ｂ 丸山　守 86 1 11 14 6

23 1 2 栃尾南 大滝　セツ 86 1 8 20 3

24 3 1 黒条Ｂ 川崎　和男 86 13 16 3

25 15 3 栃尾南 田口　ミユキ 86 12 18 2

26 13 2 栃尾南 波形　奈美江 87 14 13 5

27 9 2 上川西 池田　正司 88 1 10 15 5 1

28 12 3 栃尾南 渡辺　シゲ 88 15 10 7

29 4 5 栃尾南 八木　シモ 88 14 12 6

30 15 1 富曽亀 林　忠好 88 12 17 2 1

31 3 5 上川西 佐野　俊夫 88 12 16 4
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Cコート　個人順位



順位 組 打順 チーム 氏名 スコア ① 2 3 4 5 6 7

32 10 2 上川西 鈴木　清枝 88 11 18 3

32 1 3 栃尾南 猪俣　イツ 88 11 18 3

34 10 1 栃尾南 韮沢　キミ 89 13 13 6

34 14 1 富曽亀 安井　仁 89 13 13 6

36 2 2 黒条Ｂ 大関　利勝 89 11 17 4

37 16 2 黒条Ｂ 吉川　義久 89 10 19 3

38 11 4 黒条Ｂ 米澤　瑛雄 90 13 13 5 1

39 10 4 富曽亀 野口　信子 90 13 12 7

40 12 4 上川西 平井　スミエ 90 11 16 5

40 16 4 栃尾南 諏佐　芳子 90 11 16 5

42 2 1 宮本 松永　幹雄 90 9 20 3

43 1 4 黒条Ｂ 織田　善雄 91 11 16 4 1

44 3 2 小国 佐藤　政夫 91 11 15 6

45 5 3 宮本 山内　清治 93 1 7 15 9

46 12 1 小国 今井　則子 93 1 6 18 6 1

47 13 3 黒条Ｂ 湯沢　幸一 93 10 15 7

47 15 4 小国 小川　政雄 93 10 15 7

47 2 5 富曽亀 安藤　ツイ子 93 10 15 7

50 7 2 黒条Ｂ 大関　八郎 94 1 8 12 11

51 12 2 黒条Ｂ 渡辺　正二 94 10 16 4 2

52 5 1 黒条Ｂ 渡辺　武嗣 95 10 15 5 2

53 16 3 小国 桑原　福一 95 9 15 8

54 13 4 上川西 菊池　恭子 97 10 12 9 1

55 6 2 黒条Ｂ 小林　重男 97 8 15 9

56 11 1 栃尾南 大橋　正行 97 4 23 5

57 11 2 上川西 重山　紀慧子 98 6 19 6 1

58 6 3 宮本 野中　フミ 99 8 14 9 1

59 9 4 宮本 広川　セツ 99 7 17 6 2

60 10 3 黒条Ｂ 中野　良子 100 8 15 6 3

61 14 2 上川西 米山　裕子 100 6 17 8 1

62 4 3 小国 山崎　忠雄 101 9 14 4 5

63 7 4 小国 五十嵐　富士夫 101 7 15 9 1

64 2 3 小国 長谷川　福松 103 4 18 9 1



順位 組 打順 チーム 氏名 スコア ① 2 3 4 5 6 7

65 11 3 富曽亀 関川　澄子 104 4 18 8 2

66 8 4 黒条Ｂ 大関　太美男 111 3 15 10 4

欠 7 1 上川西 米山　栄一 欠

欠 5 4 小国 北原　坤一 欠

欠 6 4 小国 飯田　敏子 欠



順位 チーム
チーム
スコア

チーム内
順位

組 番 選手名
個人
スコア

1 2 4 髙山　安世 74

2 9 1 佐藤　美鈴 76

3 14 4 諏佐　隆 79

4 5 5 渡辺　忠治 82

5 3 3 千野　トシ子 84

6 1 2 大滝　セツ 86

7 15 3 田口　ミユキ 86

8 13 2 波形　奈美江 87

9 12 3 渡辺　シゲ 88

10 4 5 八木　シモ 88

1 3 4 門谷　傑 77

2 4 2 清水　源作 77

3 8 2 石原　信 80

4 5 2 九里　忠次 82

5 1 5 小林　ノリ子 82

6 9 3 黒崎　洋子 85

7 16 1 五十嵐　裕助 85

8 15 1 林　忠好 88

9 14 1 安井　仁 89

10 10 4 野口　信子 90

1 6 1 近藤　正行 68

2 4 4 中村　二郎 71

3 8 1 長谷川　正之 85

4 9 2 池田　正司 88

5 3 5 佐野　俊夫 88

6 10 2 鈴木　清枝 88

7 12 4 平井　スミエ 90

8 13 4 菊池　恭子 97

9 11 2 重山　紀慧子 98

10 14 2 米山　裕子 100

1 15 2 徳田　定義 78

2 4 1 外山　栄一 79

3 14 3 丸山　守 86

4 3 1 川崎　和男 86

5 2 2 大関　利勝 89

6 16 2 吉川　義久 89

7 11 4 米澤　瑛雄 90

8 1 4 織田　善雄 91

9 13 3 湯沢　幸一 93

10 7 2 大関　八郎 94

3 上川西 873

4 黒条Ｂ 875

2 富曽亀 835

第37回地域交流スポーツ大会グラウンド・ゴルフ競技

Cコート　団体順位

1 栃尾南 830


